GZP6185A-HS/NS Pressure Transducer
info@Sencoch.com ▏2024-2026 All Rights Reserved ▏Pressure Series  1
GZP6185A
Pressure Transducer
Ana log  output
Datasheet
Version: V1.2
Issued Date: 2026.01.07

GZP6185A-HS/NS Pressure Transducer
info@Sencoch.com ▏2024-2026 All Rights Reserved ▏Pressure Series  11
6. Order Guide
GZP 6185-A-H-S-02-A032 E008 B02 WX
GZP Sencoch
6185 Product Category
A
Output type
A: Analog output
H
Signal Type
H: Voltage scheme
N: Current scheme
S S: Stainless Steel
02
Pressure Port and Electrical Port
02: G1/4  S=22  Aviation Plug
04: G1/4  S=24  Packard
07: G1/4  S=22  Wire Lead
A032
Pressure Range
A032:0.1~1.1MPa
A033:0.1~1.7MPa
A265:0.1~2.6MPa
K001
Power Supply and Output
K001: 5V input, 0.5~4.5V output
E008: 10%~90%Vcc output
T236: 4~20mA output
B02
Packaging Method
B02: Plastic Tray
WX Company interior code
*For more customized ranges and special parameter part numbers, please consult Sencoch.
GZP6185A-HS/NS Pressure Transducer
info@Sencoch.com ▏2024-2026 All Rights Reserved ▏Pressure Series  12
7. Usage Notes
1) The sensor can only be unpacked before installation.
2) The sensor lacks anti-freezing capability when tested in water.